
 

Beton Trowel bv 
 

Nijverheidsstraat 10 
1840 Londerzeel/Belgium 
Tel: +32 (0)52 315 350 - Tel: +32 (0)52 315 351 
Fax: +32 (0)52 303 739 
E-mail: info@betontrowel.com 
BE 0821.249.312 
www.betontrowel.com 

BNP FORTIS: 
 

BE81 0015 9813 5624 
 

- GEBABEBB 
 

 

 

 Pag. 13/
14 

 

 
2 Parts 
 
  



 

Beton Trowel bv 
 

Nijverheidsstraat 10 
1840 Londerzeel/Belgium 
Tel: +32 (0)52 315 350 - Tel: +32 (0)52 315 351 
Fax: +32 (0)52 303 739 
E-mail: info@betontrowel.com 
BE 0821.249.312 
www.betontrowel.com 

BNP FORTIS: 
 

BE81 0015 9813 5624 
 

- GEBABEBB 
 

 

 

 Pag. 14/
15 

 

EUROSCREED BTS35H.1 

No. Description Code Qty 

1 Handle Grip ES300101 2 

2 Handle Grip Section ES300113 2 

3 Handle Clamp, Left ES300114 2 

4 Allen Screw M6 ES300116 4 

5 Handle Section, Right ES300119 1 

6 Switch ES300104 1 

7 Switch Bush ES300105 1 

8 Wire ES300121 1 

9 Throttle Lever ES300103 1 

10 Throttle Cable ES300102 1 

11 Nut M6 ES300122 1 

12 Handle Clamp, Right ES300115 2 

13 Engine HONGX35NST 1 

14 Clutch Drum ES300112 1 

15 Bearing ES300111 1 

16 Washer M6 ES300124 4 

17 Spring Washer M6 ES300126 8 

18 Allen Screw M6 ES300118 4 

19 Housing ES300127 1 

20 Drive Shaft Es300110 1 

21 Bearing ES300109 2 

22 Circlip ES300108 1 

23 Viberation Isolation Shaft ES300107 1 

24 Blade 
 

1 

25 Bolt M8 15080350 4 

26 Washer M8 11080000 21 

27 Blade Flange 2602-00036-2 2 

28 Washer M8 12080000 16 

29 Lock Nut M8 13080001 9 

30 Bolt M12x55 15120550 2 

31 Washer M12 11120000 4 

32 Spring Washer M12 12120000 2 

33 Lock Nut M12 13120001 2 

34 Bolt M8 ES300128 4 

Shanna sterckx
Markering



 

Beton Trowel bv 
 

Nijverheidsstraat 10 
1840 Londerzeel/Belgium 
Tel: +32 (0)52 315 350 - Tel: +32 (0)52 315 351 
Fax: +32 (0)52 303 739 
E-mail: info@betontrowel.com 
BE 0821.249.312 
www.betontrowel.com 

BNP FORTIS: 
 

BE81 0015 9813 5624 
 

- GEBABEBB 
 

 

 

 Pag. 15/
15 

 

No. Description Code Qty 

35 Bearing ES300130 1 

36 Rotator ES300132 1 

37 Bearing ES300131 1 

38 Oil Sealing ES300133 1 

39 Allen Screw M6 ES300117 4 

40 Flange ES300134 1 

41 Viberation Case ES300135 1 

42 Shock Absorber ES300106 4 

43 Nut M8 ES300123 4 

44 Rubber End ES300136 1 

45 Lock Nut M5 EE300137 2 

46 Washer M5 ES300125 2 

47 Clamp ES300100 1 

48 Bolt M5 ES300138 2 

49 Kick Stand ES300139 1 

50 Bolt M8 ES300129 1 

51 Washer M8 ES300140 1 

52 Nylon Washer ES300141 2 

53 Handle Base ES300142 1 

54 Wire Holder ES300143 2 

55 Handle Section, Left ES300120 1 

56 Carry Handle ES200144 1 

 


